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Direction
あざみ野 Azamino — 湘南台 Shonandai

32 stops

Open route schedule

あざみ野 Azamino

中川 Nakagawa

センター北 Center Kita

センター南 Center Minami

仲町台 Nakamachidai

新羽 Nippa

北新横浜 Kita-Shin-Yokohama

新横浜 Shin-Yokohama

岸根公園 Kishine-Koen

片倉町 Katakuracho

三ツ沢上町 Mitsuzawa-Kamicho

三ツ沢下町 Mitsuzawa-Shimocho

横浜 Yokohama

高島町 Takashimacho

桜木町 Sakuragicho

関内 Kannai

伊勢佐木長者町 Isezaki-Chojamachi

阪東橋 Bandobashi

吉野町 Yoshinocho

蒔田 Maita

弘明寺 Gumyoji

Route schedule
あざみ野 Azamino — 湘南台 Shonandai

Monday 05:12-00:48
+1

Tuesday 05:12-00:48
+1

Wednesday 05:12-00:48
+1

Thursday 05:12-00:48
+1

Friday 05:12-00:48
+1

Saturday 05:12-00:19
+1

Sunday 05:12-00:19
+1

Route info

Direction: あざみ野 Azamino

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-B-48199840-2110940258
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上大岡 Kamiooka

港南中央 Konan-Chuo

上永谷 Kaminagaya

下永谷 Shimonagaya

舞岡 Maioka

戸塚 Totsuka

踊場 Odoriba

中田 Nakada

立場 Tateba

下飯田 Shimoiida

湘南台 Shonandai



Direction
湘南台 Shonandai — あざみ野 Azamino

32 stops

Open route schedule

湘南台 Shonandai

下飯田 Shimoiida

立場 Tateba

中田 Nakada

踊場 Odoriba

戸塚 Totsuka

舞岡 Maioka

下永谷 Shimonagaya

上永谷 Kaminagaya

港南中央 Konan-Chuo

上大岡 Kamiooka

弘明寺 Gumyoji

蒔田 Maita

吉野町 Yoshinocho

阪東橋 Bandobashi

伊勢佐木長者町 Isezaki-Chojamachi

関内 Kannai

桜木町 Sakuragicho

高島町 Takashimacho

横浜 Yokohama

三ツ沢下町 Mitsuzawa-Shimocho

三ツ沢上町 Mitsuzawa-Kamicho

片倉町 Katakuracho

岸根公園 Kishine-Koen

新横浜 Shin-Yokohama

Route schedule
湘南台 Shonandai — あざみ野 Azamino

Monday 05:15-00:41
+1

Tuesday 05:15-00:41
+1

Wednesday 05:15-00:41
+1

Thursday 05:15-00:41
+1

Friday 05:15-00:41
+1

Saturday 05:15-00:11
+1

Sunday 05:15-00:11
+1

Route info

Direction: 湘南台 Shonandai

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-B-48199840-2110940258


北新横浜 Kita-Shin-Yokohama

新羽 Nippa

仲町台 Nakamachidai

センター南 Center Minami

センター北 Center Kita

中川 Nakagawa

あざみ野 Azamino

B Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Yokohama

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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